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HEIEBAERINRE: BhERE, AUMBNEE, PRES
FTNEEEXER, PEEESRIE
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mEs: TERE-40°C~ +85°C
FrEELSEEIT 100% ALK, REHE: 5 &

* KR RS-485 4 wires: TxD+ TxD- RxD+ RxD-
RS-485 2 wires: AR TX+) B(XRTX-) Ground

i; Zﬁéﬂﬂﬁ RS-232: RXD TXD Signal Ground
Ye4FEO: FC/SC/ST/LC(SFP) & ST MASIE
I 850nm/1310nmZ34#&; 1310nm/1550nmEa4E LW  DC9-48V IHFE<5W
ForhdEmEERS . 20~120Km TERIP: bz
BRI RERP: b
B 48 1310/1550nm: >-9dBm TURIFR X
£48850nm: -18dBm YN 4755.08mmBIEE AT IS T
£#51310nm: -25dBm fhes: IPAORSIPELR, tRESMR
ESREETE: -28dBm~- 40dBm ZEAN: B, BEERTE
Y 55 0.75kg/&
¢ %\ﬂ'ﬁu R~ 133mm(IK) x 120mm(EE) x 50.0mm(B)
e o FIBIEIT
EIA/TIA-232 RS-232 (ITU-T V.28) BT
EIA/TIA-422 RS-422 (ITU-T V.11) TARRE: -40°C—+85°C
EIA/TIA-485 RS-485 (ISO/IEC8284) ﬁ%‘??i&}ﬁ: ~40°C—+85°C
=R TEBE: 0%—95% (FoHss)

MTBF: > 100,000/)\B
RS-422: TxD+ TxD- RxD+ RxD-
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	工业轨式 1-4 路RS232/422/485(三种接口同时提供)
	型号：FCP-RDQ4G
	串行接口
	环境指标


